
                                                                                 
OREGON HORSE CENTER, EUGENE  -  4/16/16 

                  
 

5D AM 
                                                                                 
                                 1D Placings                                    
   1st 16.878 $230.36         Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk            
   2nd 16.958 $201.57         Patsy Hayes on JJS Harley Olena                 
   3rd 17.136 $143.98         Faith Lencioni on Peewee Starlight              
   4th 17.153                 Calene Lencioni on Red                          
   5th 17.368                 Ariel Boline on Famous Bully                    
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.380 $203.78         Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
   2nd 17.406 $178.31   Meg Lynch on Ice Skip D Spot "Missy"            
   3rd 17.473 $127.36         Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
   4th 17.480                 Tina Byrd on Jonah Blacks Glass                 
   5th 17.488                 Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
   6th 17.570           Tracey Train on Easy Jetting Rocket             
   7th 17.675                 Shania Schueller on Tuff                        
   8th 17.710                 Sierra Stanley on Wolfe                         
   9th 17.720          Chloe Jo May on Shining Hickory Dr.             
  10th 17.730                 Brandy Bailey on SasZee Hillbillydash             
  11th 17.750                 Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money             
  12th 17.857                 Karen Richter on Oak Bridge                     
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 17.890 $177.20         Kym VanBergen on TK Bulin for Cash                
   2nd 17.923 $155.05         Katie reichert on Mr. Bo Jangles      
   3rd 17.924 $110.75         Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star 
   4th  17.999                 Mary McDole on Bardella's First Cash            
   5th 18.044            Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                     
   6th 18.052                 Susie Baird on Pebbles                          
   7th 18.053            Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
   8th 18.106                 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere   
   9th 18.176                 Jody Best on Holland smith                      
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 18.427 $150.62         Shauna Dowless on Lady                          
   2nd 18.462 $131.79         Emalee Rogers on Cheyenne                       
   3rd 18.473 $ 94.14         Jody Best on Jet N Docs Dream                   
   4th 18.491                 Kim Konrady on Betsy Bilt Rite                  
   5th 18.506                 Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy                        
   6th 18.589          Mary McDole on Royal Sparklehorse               
   7th 18.662                 Grace Wilson on Secretariats Gold               
   8th 18.676                 Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc                    
   9th 18.841          Kathy Miller on Shugar Smacked (Fiddle)         
                                                                                 
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 18.976 $124.04         Karly Bond on Roxy                              
   2nd 19.031 $108.54         Kris Harrold on YO Blue drift                   
   3rd 19.208 $ 77.53         Kristin Ankeny on Remington                     
   4th 19.265                 Hailey Schewe on Jet A Son 2000                 
   5th 19.415                 Kyra Russell on Princess                        
   6th 19.542           Katie Reichert on Letty                         
   7th 19.753                 Kristina Spurgeon on Cody                       



   8th 20.561                 Brenda Bennett on Wizards Smokin Gold           
   9th 20.692                 Taylor Jobe on Hunter                                     
N/T    917.214                Dallas Bauer on Bentley                         
N/T    917.656                Emily Bailey on Easily Biankus                  
N/T    918.309                Jerri Mann on Czech                             
N/T    919.369                Kim Hill on Pepomint                            
N/T    921.157             Sherrie Winters on Ima Golden Doc Peppy   
                                                                                 
                 

OPEN AM 
                                                                                 
1st    17.923  $42.00         Katie Reichert on Mr. Bo Jangles                                                  
N/T    18.053                Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
 

 2500 NOVICE AM 
 

1st    17.380  $76.00    Cindy Conley on Request Badger 
2nd   17.473   $50.00          Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc 
3rd   17.730                   Brandy Bailey on SasZee Hillbillydash             
4th   17.890                   Kym VanBergen on TK Bualin for Cash               
5th    17.970                  Susie Baird on Pebbles                                      
N/T   900.000                  Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere   
 
 

 1000 NOVICE AM 
 

   1st 17.551 $ 63.00         Shauna Dowless on Lady                          
   2nd 18.167 $ 38.00         Patsy Hayes on Wes Numero Uno                   
   3rd 18.589 $ 25.00         Mary McDole on Royal Sparklehorse               
   4th 19.336                 Kristina Spurgeon on Cody                       
   5th 19.347                 Erin Morgan on Pennies For sam                  
   6th 19.595                 McKenzie Bowers on Cooper                       
   7th 20.072                 Katie Reichert on Letty                         
   8th 23.438                 Ashley Miller on Dandys Drift                   
      9th 24.274   Megan Duncan on Rena                  
 
 

5D PM 
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings   
   1st 16.878 $120.17          Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk                                         
   2nd 16.892 $105.15           Dallas Bauer on Bentley                         
   3rd 16.953 $75.11          Calene Lencioni on Red                          
   4th 17.329                 Shania Schueller on Tuff                        
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings  
   1st 17.406 $106.31     Meg Lynch on Ice Skip D Spot "Missy" 
   2nd 17.473 $93.02           Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc    
   3rd 17.488 $66.44           Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds                                             
   4th 17.491                  Emily Bailey on Easily Biankus                  
   5th  17.533                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger  
   6th 17.570            Tracey Train on Easy Jetting Rocket             
   7th 17.730                  Brandy Bailey on SasZee Hillbillydash 
   8th 17.773                  Kim Konrady on Betsy Bilt Rite                  
                                                                                             
                               3D Placings   
   1st  17.891 $92.44    Katie Reichert on Mr. Bo Jangles  



   2nd  18.044 $80.89    Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray  
   3rd  18.053 $57.78     Rebekah Grant on Beau  
   4th  18.106                 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent     
   5th  18.176                 Jody Best on Holland Smith 
   6th  18.279                 Kym VanBergen on TK Bualin for Cash                                             
                          
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings    
   1st 18.384 $78.57          Patsy Hayes on Wes Numero Uno                                      
   2nd 18.473 $68.75          Jody Best on Jet N Docs Dream                            
   3rd 18.485 $49.11        Ronna Schewe on Jet A Son 2000                  
   4th 18.521                 Karen Richter on Oak Bridge                     
   5th 18.530                 Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc                    
   6th 18.566          Kathy Miller on Shugar Smacked (Fiddle)         
   7th 18.597                 Kris Harrold on YO Blue drift                   
   8th 18.823                 Emalee Rogers on Cheyenne                       
                                                                                 
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 18.944 $ 64.71         Kristin Ankeny on Remington                     
   2nd 19.366 $ 56.62         Kim Hill on Pepomint                            
   3rd 19.431 $ 40.44    Reggie Lee on Putter Bill                       
   4th 19.720            Katie Reichert on Letty                         
   5th 19.933                 Brenda Bennett on Wizards Smokin Gold           
   6th 20.450                 Kyra Russell on Princess                        
   7th 20.481                 Jody Best on Ryans Six                          
   8th 22.405                 Sherrie Winters on Ima Golden Doc Peppy         
N/T    900.000                Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money    
N/T    900.000                Grace Wilson on Secretariats Gold          
N/T    916.865                Patsy Hayes on JJS Harley Olena                 
N/T    918.128                Faith Lencioni on Peewee Starlight              
N/T    918.604                Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star  
 
 

OPEN PM 
                                                                               
   1st 17.891  $ 42.00        Katie Reichert on Mr. Bo Jangles                
   2nd  18.053           Rebekah Grant on Beau                                                                                                        
   

 2500 NOVICE PM 
 
1st      17.473   $63.00       Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc 
2nd    17.533   $42.00         Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
3rd    17.730                  Brandy Bailey on SasZee Hillbillydash 
4th    18.279                  Kym VanBergen on TK Bualin for Cash                                                    
N/T    900.000                Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere  
 

 1000 NOVICE PM 
 

1st    18.662  $42.00         Megan Duncan on Rena   
2nd    19.049  $28.00         Erin Morgan on Pennies For Sam     
3rd    19.507                 McKenzie Bowers on Cooper   
4th    19.729                 Katie Reichert on Letty  
5th    22.006                 Ashley Miller on Dandys  


